H HiTRON
AC/DC EXTERNAL DESKTOP ADAPTER UNIVERSAL INPUT
SINGLE OUTPUT 60-75 WATTS GREEN POWER SWITCHING
POWER SUPPLIES HEG75 SERIES
FEATURES:
 ACCOMMODATE UNIVERSAL AC SOURCES
 DESKTOP IEC320-3PL/2P AC RECEPTACLE
 MEET UNIVERSAL SAFETY STANDARDS

Input Connector: IEC320-3PL/2P AC input receptacle.
Input Frequency: 47-63Hz.
Inrush Current: Typ. 9.9Arms @ 230Vac.
Input Current: Typ. 1.23A @ 115Vac, 0.67A @ 230Vac.
Dielectric Withstand: Meet IEC60950-1.
EMI: Meet CISPR EN55022 / FCC Class B.
Hold-up Time: Typ. 16.8mS @ 115Vac, 84.8mS @ 230Vac.
Over Temp. Protection: Factory set.
Green Power: <0.5W@ 230Vac
Earth Leakage: Less than 0.5mA.
LED Indicator: Optional.
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]       WEIGHT: 324.0g (11.5 Oz.)
SINGLE OUTPUT
MODEL NO. AC PLUG O/P VOLTAGE O/P CURRENT
HEG75-S120500-7L DT7L 12.0Vdc 5.00A
HEG75-S120500-8 DT8 12.0Vdc 5.00A
HEG75-S190390-7L DT7L 19.0Vdc 3.90A
HEG75-S190390-8 DT8 19.0Vdc 3.90A
HEG75-S240250-7L DT7L 24.0Vdc 2.50A
HEG75-S240250-8 DT8 24.0Vdc 2.50A
HEG75-S240320-7L DT7L 24.0Vdc 3.20A
HEG75-S240320-8 DT8 24.0Vdc 3.20A
HEG75-S300200-7L DT7L 30.0Vdc 2.00A
HEG75-S300200-8 DT8 30.0Vdc 2.00A
HEG75-S300250-7L DT7L 30.0Vdc 2.50A
HEG75-S300250-8 DT8 30.0Vdc 2.50A
HEG75-S360210-7L DT7L 36.0Vdc 2.10A
HEG75-S360210-8 DT8 36.0Vdc 2.10A
HEG75-S480156-7L DT7L 48.0Vdc 1.56A
HEG75-S480156-8 DT8 48.0Vdc 1.56A
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true